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aqua • aid solutions

GLK Turf solutions

Irrigators supply inc.

Professional turf products

redox chemicals, llc

revive organic soil treatment

target speciality products

turfgrass producers of texas

upper trinity regional water district

zimmerer Kubota & equipment inc.

intelligro

corteva agriscience

bayer

quali-pro

pesco pumps synagro

Brian Daniel, CGCS
brain@aquaaid.com
806-239-4044

Jeff Kadlec
jeff.kadlec@glkturfsolutions.com
210-413-3045

Greg Carroll
greg@irrigators-supply.net
972-521-3144

Will Dutton
duttonw@proturf.com
817-785-1900

Daniel McCann
daniel.mccann@redoxchem.com
210-854-1130

John Eden
jeden@revive.com
303-426-0373

Jim Travis
jim.travis@target-speciality.com
800-345-9387

Brent Batchelor
b_batchelor86@att.net
979-533-9750

Blake E. Alldredge
balldredge@utrwd.com
972-219-1228

Steve Lee
stevel@zkmail.com
817-281-6143

Brad Sladek
bsladek@intelligro.com
512-608-3929

Raymond Miller
rcmiller2@dow.com
813-363-9059

Gary Brooks
gary.brooks@bayer.com
817-528-6701

Jake Wylie
jwylie@controlsolutionsinc.com
940-249-6239

Louis Larkin
louisl@pescopumps.com
972-417-7141

Denise Winter
dwinter@synagro.com
214-415-1997


